Applicant

AP
JEL
EJ
1A
M
IL
AW
AM
CM
NS
™
HR
AH
Al
AR
AS
FG
HM
FC
BB

Key
Red
Yellow
Blue
Green
Grey

Request
Received
14/09/2016
17/10/2016
15/11/2016
20/12/2016
16/01/2017
18/01/2017
01/02/2017
02/02/2017
25/02/2017
09/03/2017
09/04/2017
12/04/2017
11/08/2017
01/12/2017
16/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
31/01/2018
02/02/2018
14/02/2018

Application
Sent
14/11/2016
08/11/2016
22/11/2016
21/12/2016
24/01/2017

06/02/2017
06/02/2017
15/03/2017
11/03/2017
14/04/2017
14/04/2017
15/08/2017
06/12/2017

20/01/2018
20/01/2018

03/02/2018
14/02/2018

Application | Eligible?

Received

06/12/2016

08/03/2017

17/03/2017

16/04/2017

22/08/2017

02/02/2018

19/02/2018

Ineligible or not pursued / withdrawn
Application form not returned and no further contact - presumed abandoned
Postponed
Successful
Outstanding

Y/N

Interview

27/02/2017

13/04/2017

10/05/2017

24/08/2017

22/03/2018

22/03/2018

Grant£| Cheque |[Return Date| Talk Date

Sent

£750.00 01/03/2017 01/08/2017

£750.00 22/04/2017 11/08/2017

£150.00 17/05/2017 25/09/2017

£250.00 24/08/2017 10/09/2017

£750.00

£750.00

Notes

application withdrawn

referred to local Rotary

Application postponed to 2018
Not pursued

application withdrawn

referred to local Rotary

referred to local Rotary



