Applicant	Request	Application	Application	Eligible?	Interview	Grant £	Cheque	Return Date	Talk Date	Notes
	Received	Sent	Received	Y/N			Sent			
AP	14/09/2016	14/11/2016								
JEL	17/10/2016	08/11/2016		У						application withdrawn
EJ	15/11/2016	22/11/2016	06/12/2016	Υ	27/02/2017	£750.00	01/03/2017	01/08/2017		
IA	20/12/2016	21/12/2016								
JM	16/01/2017	24/01/2017								
IL	18/01/2017			N						referred to local Rotary
AW	01/02/2017	06/02/2017	08/03/2017	Υ	13/04/2017	£750.00	22/04/2017	11/08/2017		
AM	02/02/2017	06/02/2017								Application postponed to 2018
CM	25/02/2017	15/03/2017								Not pursued
NS	09/03/2017	11/03/2017	17/03/2017	Υ	10/05/2017	£150.00	17/05/2017	25/09/2017		
TM	09/04/2017	14/04/2017	16/04/2017	Υ						application withdrawn
HR	12/04/2017	14/04/2017								
AH	11/08/2017	15/08/2017	22/08/2017	У	24/08/2017	£250.00	24/08/2017	10/09/2017		
AJ	01/12/2017	06/12/2017								
AR	16/01/2018			N						referred to local Rotary
AS	18/01/2018	20/01/2018	02/02/2018	Υ	22/03/2018	£750.00				
FG	19/01/2018	20/01/2018								
НМ	31/01/2018			N						referred to local Rotary
FC	02/02/2018	03/02/2018	19/02/2018	Υ	22/03/2018	£750.00				
ВВ	14/02/2018	14/02/2018								

## Key

Red Ineligible or not pursued / withdrawn

Yellow Application form not returned and no further contact - presumed abandoned

Blue Postponed
Green Successful
Grey Outstanding